
Join our Virtual Cafe on Monday at
11:00AM and Friday at 11:30 AM.
Bring a drink and chat with others.
It's a friendly space to talk.

Join our online trips to places like
Monkey World and Hever Castle.
Explore from home and see new
things without travelling.

Glee Club is about music and fun.
Each week has a theme. Share a
song with the group. Join us
Tuesdays at 4:00pm.

Join our Weekly Quiz for fun and
laughs! Thursdays at 2.30pm.
Everyone can join and enjoy.



Our peer support group meets twice
a month on a Wednesday at
2:30pm. In this group members
share ideas to support each other.

This is a great way to meet new
people and have a nice time
together.

If you want to join or find more
information email:
Involvement@surreycoalition.org.
uk

Remember, everyone is welcome to
join in the fun. It's a great way to
make new friends and try
something new.


